Agenda ltem# /7, |

Date 5/5 74

: DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

May 3, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of April 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 3,251.64

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews (

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

Ronald Sixta
Jeremy Schwanebeck
Striving Together LLC

Tammy Kreikemeier
City of North Bend
Travis Bird

Roy Johnson

Dennis Wagner
Dennis Wagner

Void

Hooper Corp

Steve Depperman
McCoy Roofing
Weitzenkamp Farms
Ketley B Jon Garay
John Groh

Marc Jones Const.

April Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 4090 Garage floor, approach
Permit 4991 Storage shed

Permit 4092 Nielsen re-roof

Permit 4093 Garage, shed
Inspection Fees

Zoning Perm 553 Pole Shed

Permit 4094 - replace walls cellar
Permit 4095 - Hemry Garage

Zoning Perm 554 Hargens Machine sh
Permit 4096

Inspection Fees

Permit 4097 move in Modular Home
Permit 4098 Thompson Roof

Zoning Perm 555 Grain Bin

Permit 4099 new home & garage
Permit 5000 reside home

Permit 5001 Beranek Solar Panels

VALUE

15,001-20,000
3001 - 5000
$17,465.00
$95,000.00

$80,000.00
$12,000.00
$50,000.00
$80,000,00
$0.00

175,000 - 200,000
$9,227.00
$254,000.00
$503,000.00
$19,500.00
$71,373.00

AMOUNT

$190.00
$75.00
$190.00
$365.00
$95.,84
$50.00
$165.00
$295.00
$50.00
$0.00
$46.80
$505.00
$140.00
$50.00
$514,00
$190.00
$330.00

3251.64



