Agenda	Item	#	12a.	
Date	5/	57	21	-

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

May 3, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of April 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 3,251.64

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc: County Assessor

File

April Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Ronald Sixta	Permit 4090 Garage floor, approach	15,001-20,000	\$190.00
Jeremy Schwanebeck	Permit 4991 Storage shed	3001 - 5000	\$75.00
Striving Together LLC	Permit 4092 Nielsen re-roof	\$17,465.00	\$190.00
Tammy Kreikemeier	Permit 4093 Garage, shed	\$95,000.00	\$365.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$95.84
Travis Bird	Zoning Perm 553 Pole Shed	\$80,000.00	\$50.00
Roy Johnson	Permit 4094 - replace walls cellar	\$12,000.00	\$165.00
Dennis Wagner	Permit 4095 - Henry Garage	\$50,000.00	\$295.00
Dennis Wagner	Zoning Perm 554 Hargens Machine sh	\$80,000.00	\$50.00
Void	Permit 4096	\$0.00	\$0.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$46.80
Steve Depperman	Permit 4097 move in Modular Home	175,000 - 200,000	\$505.00
McCoy Roofing	Permit 4098 Thompson Roof	\$9,227.00	\$140.00
Weitzenkamp Farms	Zoning Perm 555 Grain Bin	\$254,000.00	\$50.00
Kelley & Jon Garay	Permit 4099 new home & garage	\$503,000.00	\$514.00
John Groh	Permit 5000 reside home	\$19,500.00	\$190.00
Marc Jones Const.	Permit 5001 Beranek Solar Panels	\$71,373.00	\$330.00

Total 3251.64